Veko k nadobe 35I| a 501 orig.

Technické parametre

Parametre:
Farba
Materiél

Hmotnost

natur
LDPE

0.4 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

PrisluSenstvo pre nadoby 35l a 501. Veka maju atest na styk s

potravinami.

Kod: 963635

Pocet kusov na palete: 480

Rozmery

Dizka

Sirka

Vyska

Ostatné rozmery

Priemer

+ 420 565 534 000

41 cm

41 cm

1.7cm

41 cm
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